
Stages of Discovery 
Winter 2011 (modified after Jan. 17-20 snowstorm) 
 

Major All-Program Deadlines & Special Events 
 

Date Special Events Critical Essay Physics 
Research/Presentation 

Project 
Week 11 Thu. 
Thu. Jan. 12   

Assignment One 
due by 1 pm 

 

Week 11 Fri.  
Fri. Jan. 13 

Oxygen Seminar 
1 – 3 pm 

   

Week 12 Wed. 
Wed. Jan. 18   

Assignment Two 
due by lab 

 
     

Week 13 Tue. 
Tue. Jan. 24 

Early Start 
(begin at 12:45 pm)  

Assignment Two,  
Pre-class #1 due by 1 pm 

 

Week 13 Wed. 
Wed. Jan. 25 

  
Assignment Three 

due by lab 
Individual Statement 

due by 3 pm 
Week 13 Thu.  
Thu. Jan. 26 

  Pre-class #2  
complete by 1 pm 

Group Membership List 
due by 8 pm 

Week 13 Fri.  
Fri. Jan. 27 

Museums Trip 
9 am – 5 pm 

   
     

Week 14 Mon.  
Mon. Jan. 30 

   
Group Membership List 

due by noon 
Week 14 Tue.  
Tue. Jan. 31 

  Pre-class #3  
complete by 1 pm  

Week 14 Wed.  
Wed. Feb. 1 

 
Peer Review Version 

due by workshop 
  

Week 14 Thu.  
Thu. Feb. 2 

  Pre-class #4  
complete by 1 pm 

Prospectus 
due by 8 pm 

Week 14 Fri. 
Fri. Feb. 3 

Copenhagen 
Screening 1 – 4 pm 

 
Assignment Four Three 

due by 5 pm 
 

     

Week 15 Mon.  
Mon. Feb. 6 

   
Prospectus 

due by noon 
Week 15 Tue.  
Tue. Feb. 7 

 
Faculty Review 

Version due by 1 pm 
  

Week 15 Wed./Thu. 
Wed./Thu. Feb. 8/9 

Writing/Mid-quarter 
Conferences 

   

Week 15 Thu. 
Thu. Feb. 9 

  
Exam 

due by 5 pm 
 

     

Week 16 Mon. – Fri. 
Mon.–Fri. Feb. 13–17 

Writing/Mid-quarter 
Conferences 

   

Week 16 Mon.  
Mon. Feb. 13 

Galileo Dialogues Trip 
2 – 11 pm 

   

Week 16 Thu.  
Thu. Feb. 16 by 8 pm 

   
Annotated Bibliography 

due by 8 pm 
     

Week 17 Mon. – Fri. 
Mon.–Fri. Feb. 20–24 

Rick Burkhardt visit    

Week 17 Thu.  
Thu. Feb. 23 by 8 pm 

   
Research Summary 
Update due by 8 pm 

     

Week 18 Thu.  
Thu. Mar. 1 by 8 pm 

   
Researcher’s Statement 

due by 8 pm 
     

Week 19 Mon.  
Mon. Mar. 5 by noon 

   
Resource Request 

due by noon 
     

Week 20 Thu.  
Thu. Mar. 15 by 1 pm 

   
Final Script 
due by 1 pm 

Week 20 Thu./Fri.  
Thu./Fri. Mar. 15/16 

Performances   Performances 

Week 20 Fri.  
Fri. Mar. 16 by 5 pm 

Portfolio due by 5 pm    

Week 20 Sat.  
Sat. Mar. 17 by 5 pm 

   
Critiques & Artist’s 

Statement due by 5 pm 
     

Eval Week 
Mon.-Fri Mar. 19–23 

Evaluation 
Conferences 

   



Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
11 1/9 1/10 1/11 1/12 1/13 

12 1/16 1/17 1/18 1/19 1/20 

13 1/23 1/24 1/25 1/26 1/27 

14 1/30 1/31 2/1 2/2 2/3 

15 2/6 2/7 2/8 2/9 2/10 

16 2/13 2/14 2/15 2/16 2/17 

17 2/20 2/21 2/22 2/23 2/24 

18 2/27 2/28 2/29 3/1 3/2 

19 3/5 3/6 3/7 3/8 3/9 

20 3/12 3/13 3/14 3/15 3/16 

eval 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/22 3/23 
 

 


